
准考证号 姓名 课程代码 课程名称 专业代码 专业名称 成绩
246522222055 蔡娟 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 3.33
246522222055 蔡娟 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 4.71
246522222055 蔡娟 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 14.67
246124122045 彭城 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122045 彭城 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.28
246524122022 孙薇 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 26.54
246524122022 孙薇 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 27.3
246524122022 孙薇 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 26.45
246122222001 赖妮 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.82
246524122029 谢加雨 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524121004 石鑫 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 28.47
246524121004 石鑫 01582 中医药学概论 100701 药学 29.1
246524121004 石鑫 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 28.56
246524121004 石鑫 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246524122021 胡玉善 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 26.64
246524122021 胡玉善 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 26.1
247524222006 罗南 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246121222040 赵雨洁 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.93
246524222061 向瑶 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 24.2
246123122012 赖建琳 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 26.0
246524121002 肖瑶 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246524121002 肖瑶 01582 中医药学概论 100701 药学 0.94
246524121002 肖瑶 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 30.0
247524222005 王曼莉 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222025 林礼 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.37
246524121005 陈宏发 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 18.0
246524121005 陈宏发 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 17.85
246524121005 陈宏发 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 18.0
246524121005 陈宏发 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 18.0
246524222036 洪鑫 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 25.38
246524121008 胡绍宇 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 18.86
246524121008 胡绍宇 01582 中医药学概论 100701 药学 19.4
246524121008 胡绍宇 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 20.17
246524121008 胡绍宇 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 24.39
246524122035 成亚飞 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.01
246524122035 成亚飞 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.73
246524122035 成亚飞 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
247523222038 佟新华 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.55
247524122018 蒙萌 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 26.17
247524122018 蒙萌 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 22.77
247524122018 蒙萌 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 23.76
246524222039 张婷婷 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 0.6
246524221002 孙冬雪 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 16.18
246524222033 翟用 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 24.98
247524122035 张自凤 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 11.45
247524122019 时绍喆 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 22.21
247524121034 曾鑫 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 29.55
247524121009 郑雪 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 27.14
247524121011 李冠呈 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 29.6
247523221001 韦小龙 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 29.66



247524121010 旷波 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 26.19
247524122028 刘胜廷 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 16.65
247524222038 骆妮 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 9.0
247524122028 刘胜廷 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 16.65
247524222044 何迪 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.25
247524122028 刘胜廷 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 16.56
247524121021 骆宇昊 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 30.0
248723221002 赵兴云 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 6.39
248723221002 赵兴云 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 9.72
248723221002 赵兴云 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 8.32
246124122012 张安珍 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122012 张安珍 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222068 许仕丽 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.26
247523222023 胡贵芳 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247523222023 胡贵芳 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.24
248722222010 黄尚倩 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 17.42
248723122002 罗丹 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
248722222010 黄尚倩 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 24.71
246123122041 万思禺 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246122222098 吴丹 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.79
246524221001 刘红琴 14546 药物分析(本) 28.92
246524122039 刘芸芸 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 0.2
246524222041 谢玉兰 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.08
247524222028 熊林会 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.11
246123222088 胡银 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222088 胡银 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222042 唐丽 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 9.18
247524121003 唐国梁 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 27.66
247524222022 方金玲 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247522222031 潘小青 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 20.84
247524222035 赵开金 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 26.48
247524222013 罗普慧贤 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.55
247524222001 孟婷 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.67
247524222004 孙思文 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.18
247524121011 李冠呈 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 27.06
247522222019 孟晓 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222025 李孝丽 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.01
247524121009 郑雪 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.64
247524222037 陈艳 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222054 罗孝艳 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222040 符秀山 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 9.01
247524221004 彭佳欣 01582 中医药学概论 100701 药学 8.53
247524222010 王富英 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.82
247524222036 曹小敏 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222014 罗莉莉 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.82
247524221004 彭佳欣 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 0.9
247524222011 田景春 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222026 汪倩倩 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.57
247524121017 王春枫 01582 中医药学概论 100701 药学 29.64
247523222004 周畅 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 21.83
247524121016 杨继学 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 15.25



247524222015 朱靖雯 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222012 杨文睿 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524121017 王春枫 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 28.83
247523221002 李中晋 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 4.09
247523222045 罗秋兵 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 16.73
247524222024 柏星宇 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.3
247524222050 肖婷 13204 内科护理学(本) 0.01
247524222002 晏文壕 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.21
247524222041 蒙泽园 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.29
247524121006 窦晓东 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 28.79
247524222029 龚忠会 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222009 吴雪梅 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524121017 王春枫 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.1
247524222049 周芳芳 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247523222046 杨漫琳 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 0.55
247523222001 陈江城 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222027 姚菲 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.82
247524222008 陈栋维 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247523222014 吴广 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.33
247523221003 莫小丽 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 27.3
247524121031 梁富料 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 20.1
247523221009 陈宗婷 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 14.52
247524121031 梁富料 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 17.98
247524122035 张自凤 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 7.56
247523222005 杨旭琴 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 0.9
247524121031 梁富料 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 22.29
247524122035 张自凤 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 7.55
247524121031 梁富料 07950 药学导论 100701 药学 15.44
247523222017 敖露 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 9.0
247524122002 吴琳月 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 16.1
247523222007 郭雨霏 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.86
247524122004 安君翊 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
247524121008 陈清花 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 29.22
247523221009 陈宗婷 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 15.78
247524222016 邓样样 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.15
247523222044 凃智敏 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 7.74
247524222030 犹熠 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.82
247524122012 田坤 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
247524121008 陈清花 01582 中医药学概论 100701 药学 29.42
247524122004 安君翊 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524122038 卢以琪 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 27.87
247524121008 陈清花 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.64
247524222003 谢雨婷 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 25.23
247524222048 伍会会 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 7.66
247524122012 田坤 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.47
247524121022 廖懿芯 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.82
247523222002 龙丽萍 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 25.94
247523222044 凃智敏 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 7.47
247524122038 卢以琪 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.82
247524222007 陈化 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524121008 陈清花 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 28.63



247524121001 韦林 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 29.84
247524222034 白丹丹 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.03
247524122008 罗南英 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 25.54
247524121019 雷致宁 01582 中医药学概论 100701 药学 0.9
247524122007 胡艾莎 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 13.5
247524122034 刘瑞雪 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.56
247524122058 张苑昀 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.45
247524121019 雷致宁 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.3
247523222021 何兴连 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.12
247524122003 孟妤夕 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524122021 潘祖庄 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.32
247523222016 余丽 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
247524121024 王娟 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 30.0
247524122008 罗南英 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.27
247522222007 袁怡 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 17.55
247524222017 赵娅 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.35
247524122008 罗南英 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 25.03
247524122058 张苑昀 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 27.84
247524122048 刘君莉 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 23.75
247524122021 潘祖庄 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 22.71
247524121019 雷致宁 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
247524122003 孟妤夕 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.64
247523222016 余丽 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524221002 吴欢 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
247524122001 赵远彤 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 19.7
247524122058 张苑昀 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 25.13
247524121019 雷致宁 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 27.73
247524121027 师星悦 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 28.29
247524121015 李冠钱 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 25.91
247524122008 罗南英 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.55
247524122003 孟妤夕 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
247524122021 潘祖庄 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.11
247524121025 尚云红 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 26.87
247524222046 陈佳佳 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222033 姚钰雯 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.03
247524222031 王保念 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247522222012 陈思勇 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 2.64
247524222039 彭赵发兴 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 24.04
247523222025 李春雨 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.55
247523222041 周贞艳 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.11
247524122033 周嘉怡 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 0.9
248722122021 舒兴莲 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 0.3
248722122021 舒兴莲 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 0.01
248723122018 汪彩 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
248722222009 黄兰兰 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 16.6
248723122002 罗丹 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.96
248723222001 刘宇 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 19.56
248723222007 何爽 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 9.98
248723122005 郑雯丹 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 13.95
248722222020 牟珍 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.92
248723122005 郑雯丹 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 9.67



248723222021 杨瑶莎 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
248723222007 何爽 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 16.62
248722222009 黄兰兰 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 16.27
248722222048 孔璇 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 0.09
248723222007 何爽 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 15.13
248722222020 牟珍 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 0.9
248723122002 罗丹 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.75
248723222001 刘宇 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 22.28
248723122005 郑雯丹 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 8.82
248722222020 牟珍 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 2.89
248723222002 彭漫 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
248722222038 陈凤 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
248723222005 邓琪 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.37
248723222007 何爽 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 16.99
246121122043 郑钰瑾 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 0.2
246122222081 陆思源 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.55
246122222081 陆思源 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.01
246123222039 祝金雨 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222039 祝金雨 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246824222035 董坤 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.91
246524221001 刘红琴 01763 药事管理学(二) 27.03
246524122024 曹雪 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.3
246524122024 曹雪 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.54
246522222058 张梦娇 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.37
246522222058 张梦娇 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.19
246522222058 张梦娇 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.55
246523122039 李世娟 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.11
246524221006 李莹 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 29.2
246524121001 向双银 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.84
246524121001 向双银 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246122222065 梁豪雨 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122025 石思琦 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.14
246123221007 刘航意 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 0.9
246124122025 石思琦 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.13
246123221007 刘航意 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 1.1
246121222034 冉茂婕 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 24.86
246123122033 杨红焰 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 7.92
246123122033 杨红焰 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 3.29
246123222007 方钰 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 17.18
246123222007 方钰 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 13.32
246123222007 方钰 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 8.66
246123222044 范玉 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 10.77
246123221001 罗勇 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 28.52
246124122028 聂群 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123221001 罗勇 01582 中医药学概论 100701 药学 27.86
246123222044 范玉 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 14.66
246123221001 罗勇 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 27.35
246124122028 聂群 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222095 王唯 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.82
246121121001 何毅东 07950 药学导论 100701 药学 0.94
246123222077 张扬 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0



246123222072 杨学美 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.87
246123222056 罗芝梅 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222071 杨小丽 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222040 蒲廷梅 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222050 李静 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222018 漆宇凡 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.91
246123222055 罗思乡 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222052 李晓露 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222005 陈志毅 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222011 刚建朋 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123221006 罗尚平 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 22.29
246124121012 卢彩 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 29.19
246123222004 谌彦 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222006 陈忠丽 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 9.69
246123222012 王俊杰 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 15.93
246124121004 谢龙洋 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 29.55
246123122038 郑加懿 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123221006 罗尚平 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 13.13
246121222030 李恩琴 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 12.28
246123221015 周杰 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.26
246123122046 覃琴印 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123122019 瞿雪杨 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.82
246123122039 冯晓露 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246122222066 梁清与 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246122222101 夏茹芸 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 22.67
246121222053 岑丽 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 16.09
246123221016 熊建相 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.01
246122222090 田师师 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 21.0
246121222047 杨杰 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 3.23
246122222075 刘云霞 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123122034 石金丽 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123221017 邹欣雨 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 28.07
246523122007 邓亚炜 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.32
246522222011 李雪梅 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.56
246523222041 夏萍萍 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.03
246523122018 韦玛 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.82
246523122001 漆婷 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 0.35
246523222034 萧光婷 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246523222027 岳丹 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246522222013 梁分红 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 24.93
246522222037 胡方叶 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.11
246522222033 陈玮 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.12
246523222032 易桂玄 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 25.0
246523222044 王刚敏 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246523122039 李世娟 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.43
246524222021 曾丽 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 8.5
246523122042 袁艺 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246523222045 熊会 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 15.6
246523122039 李世娟 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 26.34
246523222045 熊会 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 9.36
246824221001 杨买飞 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 28.31



246824221001 杨买飞 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 7.92
246824221002 熊旭 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 21.05
246824222003 游银春 07132 老年护理学 0.9
246824221001 杨买飞 07950 药学导论 100701 药学 18.35
246824222024 田玉婷 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.19
247524121033 洪静 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 27.44
247524121033 洪静 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.37
248723222006 杜芸娅 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
248723222003 易宇韬 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 8.87
248723222014 王春鲜 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.65
248723222017 王新如 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 0.9
248723122033 袁先美 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.93
248722122011 王海萍 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 9.64
248722222039 吴青静 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 20.82
248723222005 邓琪 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 25.23
248722122030 左小艳 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.55
248722122010 姜宇婷 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 16.1
248722122018 娄翀卿 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 0.72
248722222035 周小芳 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 0.02
248723122010 黄国菊 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 11.78
248722222034 周欢欢 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 15.49
248723222023 周宛莹 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 24.93
248723222005 邓琪 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 24.69
248723222014 王春鲜 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.64
248722122010 姜宇婷 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 16.38
248722222035 周小芳 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
248722222034 周欢欢 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 17.57
248723122010 黄国菊 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 9.66
248723222017 王新如 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
248722122011 王海萍 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 9.58
248723222023 周宛莹 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 25.85
248722222039 吴青静 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 18.23
248722122030 左小艳 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
248722222035 周小芳 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 0.88
248722222048 孔璇 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
248723122017 潘岩 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 17.52
248722222049 梁远梅 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 8.46
248722222049 梁远梅 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 6.75
248723222002 彭漫 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
248722222007 何鑫 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 13.81
248723122017 潘岩 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 12.58
248723222020 杨成花 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 7.88
248722222049 梁远梅 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 6.93
248723222021 杨瑶莎 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
248722222007 何鑫 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 12.91
248723122009 丁龙丽 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 1.6
247524121021 骆宇昊 01582 中医药学概论 100701 药学 29.37
247524121015 李冠钱 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 25.94
247523222004 周畅 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 20.55
247524121021 骆宇昊 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 27.93
247523222002 龙丽萍 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 23.33



247524121015 李冠钱 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 26.03
247524121021 骆宇昊 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.82
247524122016 隋洪硕 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.24
247524122042 杨佳晨 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 24.5
247524121022 廖懿芯 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 28.65
247524121034 曾鑫 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.64
247524122011 仁兴采 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.6
247522222032 肖梅 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
247524121022 廖懿芯 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.01
247524122016 隋洪硕 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 24.97
247524122042 杨佳晨 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.07
247523222007 郭雨霏 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 18.18
247524121034 曾鑫 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
247522222005 吴先莉 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 0.33
247524122011 仁兴采 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.82
247524122016 隋洪硕 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 23.18
247522222032 肖梅 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524122042 杨佳晨 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 25.59
247524122057 路晓雨 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247523222039 吴琴 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 9.0
247524122023 何夜 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524122015 陈祉慧 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.11
247524121010 旷波 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 26.78
247524122019 时绍喆 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 22.39
247524122054 刘雨鑫 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.37
247524122047 莫鑫松 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 14.01
247524122037 冉玲燕 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.26
247524121010 旷波 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 26.98
247523222039 吴琴 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 9.02
247524122036 夏礼莉 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 19.92
247524122047 莫鑫松 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 11.83
247524121022 廖懿芯 01582 中医药学概论 100701 药学 0.9
247524122057 路晓雨 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.34
247524122036 夏礼莉 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 18.75
247523221009 陈宗婷 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 12.44
247524122054 刘雨鑫 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.55
247524122023 何夜 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
247524122015 陈祉慧 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 27.96
247524122037 冉玲燕 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.55
247524122019 时绍喆 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 22.88
247524121010 旷波 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 26.27
247523222039 吴琴 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 8.46
247524122047 莫鑫松 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 15.26
247524122037 冉玲燕 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 23.21
247524122036 夏礼莉 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 18.33
247523222005 杨旭琴 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 18.84
247523221003 莫小丽 01582 中医药学概论 100701 药学 24.59
247524122025 谭忠庞 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.27
247523222043 黄金香 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 26.58
247523221003 莫小丽 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 13.95
247523222005 杨旭琴 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 19.92



247523222043 黄金香 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.37
247523221003 莫小丽 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 13.5
247524122025 谭忠庞 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 25.1
247523222043 黄金香 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 21.31
247523222018 付定鲜 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 1.22
247524122046 罗影梅 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524122040 余红春 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.73
247524122002 吴琳月 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 18.23
247524122009 覃生 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.37
247524122052 潘先琦 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.37
247524122024 邹旻妍 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 22.41
247523222030 娄青 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
247523222018 付定鲜 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 8.0
247524122040 余红春 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 26.27
247524122043 杨磊 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.03
247524121004 王琴艳 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
247523222019 陈嫦 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
247523222014 吴广 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.19
247524122024 邹旻妍 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 19.04
247523222017 敖露 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.37
247524121006 窦晓东 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 28.61
247523222030 娄青 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.74
247524122046 罗影梅 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
247524122002 吴琳月 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 24.51
247524122009 覃生 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
247524122052 潘先琦 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.82
247523222014 吴广 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.88
247523221001 韦小龙 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 0.9
247524122046 罗影梅 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
247523222018 付定鲜 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 0.47
247524122040 余红春 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 25.42
247524122009 覃生 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
247524121004 王琴艳 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 29.64
247523222019 陈嫦 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.27
247524122024 邹旻妍 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 25.11
247523222030 娄青 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
247522222007 袁怡 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 17.01
247524122043 杨磊 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 27.62
247524121004 王琴艳 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 25.28
247523222017 敖露 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.65
247524121006 窦晓东 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 28.0
247522222012 陈思勇 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 7.02
247524122050 陆庆柔 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.72
247524121011 李冠呈 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 27.47
247524121028 陈瑛 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.37
247524121023 宋恩熙 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
247524122026 杨世章 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 27.75
247524121029 李娟 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.73
247524121026 钟方祥 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 0.9
247524122014 谭黔京 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.83
247523222013 黄迅 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.82



247523222036 石兴飘 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 17.96
247524122031 杨丽 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
247524122026 杨世章 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 27.57
247524122050 陆庆柔 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.26
247524121030 罗雯佳 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 27.35
247524122049 陈爽 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
247524121005 陈文艳 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
247524121018 王应飞 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.64
247524121013 夏晓遇 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 27.75
247524121011 李冠呈 01582 中医药学概论 100701 药学 28.02
247523222001 陈江城 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.33
247524121028 陈瑛 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
247524121029 李娟 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
247524121026 钟方祥 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 0.91
247524121011 李冠呈 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.28
247524122014 谭黔京 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 28.29
247523222036 石兴飘 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 19.46
247524122031 杨丽 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 2.97
247524121023 宋恩熙 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.13
247524122026 杨世章 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.19
247523222024 梁梦元 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 20.1
247524121030 罗雯佳 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.36
247524122049 陈爽 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.84
247524121026 钟方祥 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 0.02
247524121018 王应飞 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.64
247524122014 谭黔京 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.85
247524121013 夏晓遇 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
247524121005 陈文艳 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.82
247523222044 凃智敏 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 4.95
247524121025 尚云红 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 27.68
247524121001 韦林 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.84
247524122017 宋聚粉 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 22.11
247524121025 尚云红 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 27.4
247524122017 宋聚粉 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 21.01
247523222044 凃智敏 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 9.0
247524122051 李益样 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 24.51
247524121001 韦林 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
247524121025 尚云红 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 28.83
247524122017 宋聚粉 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 22.05
247524122051 李益样 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 22.65
247524122039 于由美 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.28
247524121016 杨继学 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 23.91
247524121012 黄艳娟 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 0.58
247524122044 欧婷婷 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.36
247524121020 王娜 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.73
247524122013 文凤雏 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 13.67
247524121027 师星悦 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 28.25
247524121003 唐国梁 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.78
247524122006 游燕玲 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524121032 蒙婷 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
247524122039 于由美 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0



247524122056 卻芝星 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 27.85
247524121016 杨继学 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 13.68
247524122027 苟雨瑄 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
247524121012 黄艳娟 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 0.9
247524122044 欧婷婷 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.1
247524121020 王娜 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
247524122039 于由美 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.72
247524121016 杨继学 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 15.12
247524121027 师星悦 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 28.92
247524121003 唐国梁 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 26.63
247524122044 欧婷婷 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.26
247524122013 文凤雏 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 12.15
247524122048 刘君莉 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.94
247524121003 唐国梁 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.06
247524122027 苟雨瑄 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524122006 游燕玲 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.44
247524121032 蒙婷 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.55
247524122020 金利萍 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.81
247523222032 孟永芬 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.69
247524122001 赵远彤 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 24.15
247524122022 丁孝宇 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
247524122053 路永倩 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.15
247524121024 王娟 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
247524122055 张丽芸 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 22.95
247524121002 彭琴 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 27.84
247524122007 胡艾莎 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 13.56
247524122032 左宇柯 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 24.62
247524122041 余曼鑫 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
247524122007 胡艾莎 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 17.83
247523222035 尚佳佳 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
247524122001 赵远彤 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 21.24
247524122020 金利萍 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
247524122022 丁孝宇 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247523222003 谭浩军 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 27.24
247524121002 彭琴 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.42
247524122032 左宇柯 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 27.93
247524122041 余曼鑫 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.91
247524122053 路永倩 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.27
247524121024 王娟 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 30.0
247524122056 卻芝星 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.01
247524122055 张丽芸 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 25.12
247524122007 胡艾莎 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 13.59
247524122001 赵远彤 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 20.55
247524122032 左宇柯 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 21.34
247523222006 陈婷 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 19.08
247524122033 周嘉怡 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 24.4
247524122010 史胜鲜 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 27.21
247524122034 刘瑞雪 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.78
247523222006 陈婷 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 21.92
247524122010 史胜鲜 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.73
247523222029 刘欢 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0



247523222012 黄崇美 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 27.23
247524122045 程文静 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524122033 周嘉怡 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 26.63
247523222029 刘欢 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.55
247524122045 程文静 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
247524122045 程文静 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122035 马阳 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.04
246124122033 赵彬岚 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 11.0
246124122052 田海 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 4.69
246124122030 胡莲莲 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122035 马阳 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.03
246124122037 雷笛 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.57
246124122020 杨虹 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 1.4
246124122038 黄斌斌 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.55
246124122017 曹钰曼 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.6
246123221010 李敏 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 27.3
246124122058 陈德敏 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.8
246124122059 王朝梅 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122033 赵彬岚 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 10.62
246124122020 杨虹 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 0.01
246124122038 黄斌斌 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 27.17
246124122052 田海 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 14.57
246124122059 王朝梅 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.28
246124122030 胡莲莲 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122035 马阳 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.46
246124122033 赵彬岚 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 10.93
246124122037 雷笛 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.64
246124122017 曹钰曼 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.4
246124122058 陈德敏 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246124122037 雷笛 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.1
246124122038 黄斌斌 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.61
246124122020 杨虹 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 1.24
246124122052 田海 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.91
246124122058 陈德敏 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122059 王朝梅 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122030 胡莲莲 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
246124122061 谢余斌 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.93
246124122005 刘欣雨 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 6.77
246124122021 熊东仙 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.44
246124122010 安秋琳 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.55
246124122018 李佳佳 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122002 任宗旺 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 8.12
246124122010 安秋琳 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.55
246124122015 文燕兰 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.73
246124122004 冯雪飞 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.28
246124122061 谢余斌 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.73
246124122005 刘欣雨 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 8.16
246124122021 熊东仙 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.91
246124122002 任宗旺 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 18.53
246124122005 刘欣雨 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 8.67
246124122060 张艺欣 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.82



246124122026 罗亚兰 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 7.2
246124122010 安秋琳 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122004 冯雪飞 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 28.02
246124122002 任宗旺 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 17.63
246124122014 龙名秀 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 26.94
246124122061 谢余斌 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
246124122026 罗亚兰 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 3.87
246124122021 熊东仙 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.73
246124122016 曹辅琴 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.47
246124122004 冯雪飞 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.73
246124122050 王开欣 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.91
246124122060 张艺欣 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122014 龙名秀 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 26.82
246124122016 曹辅琴 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.47
246124122003 侯仙花 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.47
246124122049 杜显玉 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.06
246124122023 王雪 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.73
246124122009 孙良清 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.91
246124122015 文燕兰 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122043 姚美豪 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122057 顾原英 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122013 张思颍 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122006 叶海燕 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122003 侯仙花 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.44
246124122056 陈镜宇 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122024 田洪运 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.05
246124122007 吴远 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 19.2
246124122049 杜显玉 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 25.93
246124122042 周梦佳 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122023 王雪 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122009 孙良清 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122040 龚杨铃 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122048 李显英 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 4.67
246124122046 徐玲 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.1
246124122011 张娟 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122043 姚美豪 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122055 陈运欢 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 0.07
246124122029 胡敏 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122056 陈镜宇 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122039 龙仕兰 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122057 顾原英 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122019 杨冬梅 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122050 王开欣 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122018 李佳佳 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122008 姚春凤 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122042 周梦佳 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122032 袁素涵 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.1
246124122048 李显英 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 5.67
246124122046 徐玲 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.1
246124122039 龙仕兰 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122019 杨冬梅 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0



246123222089 蔡绘 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222090 吴敏敏 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122008 姚春凤 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122032 袁素涵 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.48
246124122013 张思颍 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122006 叶海燕 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222089 蔡绘 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122024 田洪运 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.37
246124122007 吴远 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 20.49
246123222090 吴敏敏 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
246124122040 龚杨铃 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122011 张娟 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124122029 胡敏 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222064 王延颜 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.82
246123222068 许仕丽 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.83
246123222082 金孜奕 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 8.79
246123222075 曾德明 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.29
246123222072 杨学美 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.88
246123222066 王泽菲 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
246123222065 王玉娟 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222084 殷灿 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 20.32
246123222074 余秋鹰 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222076 张馨匀 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.91
246123222070 杨胜好 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 27.57
246123222085 杨秀龙 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222068 许仕丽 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 28.83
246123222082 金孜奕 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 9.99
246123222071 杨小丽 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
246123222084 殷灿 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
246123222064 王延颜 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.81
246123222068 许仕丽 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 2.08
246123222075 曾德明 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.55
246123222076 张馨匀 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222070 杨胜好 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 28.29
246123222077 张扬 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222074 余秋鹰 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222072 杨学美 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.46
246123222085 杨秀龙 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222042 陈俊丹 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222023 涂振东 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
246123222004 谌彦 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222006 陈忠丽 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 1.13
246123222012 王俊杰 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 12.57
246123222047 韩凤琴 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.91
246123222035 郑益 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222046 管庆林 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222052 李晓露 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222017 欧阳航 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 0.01
246123222038 罗莹莹 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 11.41
246123222030 杨小雨 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222033 张吉梅 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0



246123222023 涂振东 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 0.9
246123222024 王菊 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222061 王发倩 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.55
246123222035 郑益 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.91
246123222005 陈志毅 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222040 蒲廷梅 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222011 刚建朋 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222047 韩凤琴 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246123222009 黄明亮 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
246123222006 陈忠丽 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 0.9
246123222012 王俊杰 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 9.0
246124121018 王德玉 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246124121017 兰占霞 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246124121015 杜寅红 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.64
246124121016 罗宇婷 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.37
246124121017 兰占霞 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246124121015 杜寅红 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246124121018 王德玉 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246124121016 罗宇婷 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246124121017 兰占霞 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246124121013 李林 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246124221008 陈乾澈 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 29.91
246124121006 邓雨婷 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 8.28
246122222078 罗海浪 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 11.76
246123221014 陈仕权 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 29.28
246124121008 冉益行 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246123122004 朱黔渝 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 26.73
246124121009 吴虹霖 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.06
246124121014 李龙飘 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.82
246124121001 王霆楠 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.64
246124121002 王叶 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 26.75
246124121012 卢彩 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 28.92
246123221014 陈仕权 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 28.92
246124121004 谢龙洋 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.64
246124121011 乔心雨 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246124121003 吴寿秋 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 29.91
246124121007 陈龙蒲 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.28
246124121002 王叶 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 26.46
246123221014 陈仕权 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.28
246124121008 冉益行 01582 中医药学概论 100701 药学 27.53
246124121009 吴虹霖 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.78
246124121003 吴寿秋 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.73
246124121014 李龙飘 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 29.82
246124121001 王霆楠 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246124121013 李林 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.64
246124121012 卢彩 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 29.01
246124121008 冉益行 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 27.37
246123122004 朱黔渝 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 27.39
246124121014 李龙飘 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.73
246124121004 谢龙洋 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 29.46
246124121007 陈龙蒲 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0



246124121002 王叶 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 28.78
246124121012 卢彩 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.1
246123221014 陈仕权 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.64
246124121004 谢龙洋 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.28
246124121011 乔心雨 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.91
246123122038 郑加懿 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 0.9
246124121003 吴寿秋 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246123221006 罗尚平 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 8.49
246122222078 罗海浪 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 15.82
246123221006 罗尚平 01582 中医药学概论 100701 药学 22.64
246122222078 罗海浪 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 15.31
246122222093 王慧娟 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246121222030 李恩琴 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 9.9
246123221017 邹欣雨 01582 中医药学概论 100701 药学 29.03
246122222115 姚祖乙 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.55
246121122028 黄敏 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 0.9
246122222053 方俊强 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 26.06
246123221009 何艳 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 29.73
246123122058 唐鑫 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246123122031 何莹莹 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.44
246121121001 何毅东 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 0.41
246122222058 何丽兰 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.75
246123122028 肖若薪 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246122222101 夏茹芸 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 24.78
246123122036 王娟 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 20.7
246121122030 朱立 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 18.3
246123122019 瞿雪杨 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.71
246123122039 冯晓露 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246122222093 王慧娟 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246122222044 敖芳莉 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246123122031 何莹莹 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.44
246121122028 黄敏 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 0.11
246123221019 李开洪 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246121222047 杨杰 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 7.78
246123122058 唐鑫 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246122222086 秦亮 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246122222075 刘云霞 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246121222088 宋春梅 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 28.29
246122222137 罗欣然 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.09
246122222137 罗欣然 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.32
246121222088 宋春梅 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.76
246122222043 钟怡菲 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246123122020 邓欣平 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 1.05
246123122021 刘佳俊 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.55
246824222035 董坤 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246824221002 熊旭 07950 药学导论 100701 药学 20.86
246824222034 龙玉生 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246824221002 熊旭 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 18.84
246824222035 董坤 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246824222034 龙玉生 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246824222031 王怡 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 24.75



246824222024 田玉婷 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.64
246824222030 李英 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 25.2
246824222025 田世普 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.55
246824222023 刘薇琪 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.39
246824222024 田玉婷 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 0.01
246824222032 蔡李红 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 22.12
246824222026 吴德柯 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.65
246824222028 罗彩飞 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246824222027 许家婷 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 10.9
246824222033 石云娇 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 24.03
246824222025 田世普 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
246824222023 刘薇琪 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.1
246824222031 王怡 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 22.01
246824222024 田玉婷 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 26.79
246824222030 李英 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 22.41
246824222032 蔡李红 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 24.12
246824222025 田世普 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246824222026 吴德柯 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.1
246824222027 许家婷 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 18.48
246824222026 吴德柯 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.65
246824222028 罗彩飞 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246824222023 刘薇琪 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 26.94
246824222027 许家婷 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 17.21
246824222033 石云娇 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 22.48
246824222020 田雨菁 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.83
246824222020 田雨菁 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.28
246824222019 屈树雯 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.28
246824222020 田雨菁 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.55
246824222022 李阿洪 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.38
246824222014 王远筑 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246824222013 卢天琴 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 16.64
246824222007 冉彩棋 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 21.57
246824222008 张宏珍 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.1
246824222016 舒慧 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 26.31
246824222019 屈树雯 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.55
246824222013 卢天琴 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 14.17
246824222009 杨明艳 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.73
246824222018 叶涵 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.91
246824222016 舒慧 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 22.73
246824222015 王彪 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 11.38
246824222012 王应俊 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
246824222014 王远筑 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246824222009 杨明艳 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246824222017 吴代熔 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 22.41
246824222010 张梅婷 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246824222008 张宏珍 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.19
246824222013 卢天琴 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 26.18
246824222007 冉彩棋 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.71
246824222008 张宏珍 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.65
246824222018 叶涵 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 6.82
246824222016 舒慧 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 24.03



246824222015 王彪 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 7.45
246824222012 王应俊 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 0.9
246824222014 王远筑 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246824222009 杨明艳 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.64
246824222018 叶涵 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 1.34
246824222017 吴代熔 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 19.02
246824222010 张梅婷 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246824222015 王彪 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 17.78
246824222012 王应俊 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 0.03
246824222019 屈树雯 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.73
246824222005 龙浩 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.73
246824222001 胡雅词 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246824222003 游银春 03191 社区护理(二) 0.9
246824222006 张子虞 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246824222002 唐莎 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 17.99
246824222005 龙浩 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246824222004 雷蕾 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246824222002 唐莎 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 17.93
246824222006 张子虞 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.55
246824222004 雷蕾 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246824222002 唐莎 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 17.19
246824222001 胡雅词 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524221001 刘红琴 14536 药剂学(本) 28.65
246524221006 李莹 07950 药学导论 100701 药学 29.19
246523221001 王刚 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 21.0
246524221002 孙冬雪 07950 药学导论 100701 药学 20.0
246524221001 刘红琴 07950 药学导论 28.29
246523221003 贺毅美 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.91
246523221002 杨乾 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 29.46
246524221006 李莹 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.28
246523221002 杨乾 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.28
246523221001 王刚 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 21.0
246524221006 李莹 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 29.28
246523221002 杨乾 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.82
246524122010 郭春香 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.32
246524122038 韩立海 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.84
246522122004 刘明翠 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 0.9
246524122010 郭春香 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.37
246524122038 韩立海 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246521222043 郑婷 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.37
246524222034 安春海 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.01
246524122010 郭春香 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.09
246524122038 韩立海 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246523122042 袁艺 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 0.9
246523122038 陆金婷 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.91
246523122042 袁艺 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.55
246524122016 李慧 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524122016 李慧 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.1
246524122016 李慧 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.19
246524222001 耿怀碟 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 26.94
246524222001 耿怀碟 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 28.74



246523222003 徐小鑫 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246523222043 任美红 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.38
246522222062 周欣 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 24.23
246524122029 谢加雨 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.01
246524122027 杨佳娜 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.44
246523222005 李锋 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 12.5
246524122008 熊丹丽 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.66
246522222038 朱洪宇 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.1
246523222010 李月欣 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 24.36
246524122002 李红香 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.41
246523222021 饶秋月 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.46
246523122013 曾令梅 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.82
246523122008 黄文英 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
246524122001 赵颖 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 22.7
246524122003 李清 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.16
246523222014 浦梅琴 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.55
246524122007 吴玉霞 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 25.16
246523222013 吴艳 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246521222015 李霞 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.28
246524122020 樊丽莎 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.9
246523222033 卢林会 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246523122040 潘娇 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.37
246522222049 岳香 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524122023 陈胜男 13206 外科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.11
246522222062 周欣 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 17.85
246524122011 常思朗 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246523122010 段艳 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 25.02
246522222037 胡方叶 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 27.75
246524222061 向瑶 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 18.48
246524222037 田熳 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 24.33
246524222029 卢欣 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.01
246524222044 詹金鑫 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.64
246524222021 曾丽 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 4.32
246524222039 张婷婷 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 0.9
246524222057 杨艳梅 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 28.47
246524222018 冉隆琴 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
246524122006 余美佳 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 2.44
246524222049 谢娟 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.73
246523122001 漆婷 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 1.44
246524222051 曹静雯 03191 社区护理(二) 0.9
246524222056 陆乙鑫 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 17.01
246521122002 张先 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 15.74
246524222019 王文 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 28.83
246523222026 郭宏烽 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 26.31
246524222026 叶雪 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 5.23
246524222063 庞梦祝 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.58
246524222060 顾红艳 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.04
246524222052 肖倩倩 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 27.75
246524222053 邓梅佳 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 2.37
246524122030 何银平 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 4.18
246524222027 陈美菊 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0



246524222022 朱海兰 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.55
246524222017 张吉敏 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222050 饶路路 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.73
246524222020 胡天换 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222035 李鑫 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222041 谢玉兰 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 28.11
246524222062 秦新兰 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 1.94
246524222032 马江龙 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 27.84
246524222054 邹林艳 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 16.62
246524222034 安春海 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 24.51
246524222048 张颖 03191 社区护理(二) 0.9
246523222017 刘荣静 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 8.64
246524222024 方燕 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.1
246524122017 张蓉含 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 27.35
246524222033 翟用 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 26.94
246524222028 祝青青 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222031 朱凤 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246522222001 艾艳 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222040 彭昌婷 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 28.2
246523222038 刘佳 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 15.57
246522222049 岳香 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222036 洪鑫 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 18.99
246524222055 曾普晶 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222030 邓召运 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 1.43
246524222058 刘义 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 27.93
246524222015 李美玉 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.37
246524222046 杨龙梅 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222025 林礼 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 27.03
246524222045 刘梦涵 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222016 丁琴 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 25.38
246524222047 张福敏 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222023 徐永丽 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 28.16
246524222043 漆巧 03191 社区护理(二) 0.9
246522222002 付玉姣 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.37
246524122026 唐国琼 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524122034 梁美娇 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246523222025 陈杰 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 24.52
246524222064 杨蝴蝶 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.1
246521222038 陶阿玲 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 10.38
246524122009 张梦琳 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.64
246524222013 石琼宜 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246523222028 杨丽丽 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 8.39
246524222010 费梅敏 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246522122002 邓丽群 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 16.32
246524222006 潘娟 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.19
246523222038 刘佳 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 21.24
246524222008 刘绮梦 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 23.43
246524122005 韦银花 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.1
246523222018 杨永祥 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 25.9
246524222049 谢娟 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 25.7
246524222012 戴宇浩 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 20.43



246523222004 赵锡芳 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.92
246524122012 周玉晗 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222060 顾红艳 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222005 瞿秀芝 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 22.14
246524222052 肖倩倩 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.77
246523222035 江青青 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222014 徐丹 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.28
246524122025 宋丹 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.82
246524122028 谭仁浪 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.31
246523222017 刘荣静 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 7.07
246524222004 陈文倩 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524122015 申悦 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.55
246524122011 常思朗 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222009 雷文米 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222011 杨艳桃 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.64
246524222007 罗忆姣 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 27.3
246524122032 李翠仙 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.18
246524122033 万春雨 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246522222063 韦元水 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 9.89
246524222002 朱红霞 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 23.49
246524222003 罗华念 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246523122019 陆光福 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 26.42
246524122004 牟宇彤 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 27.96
246522222033 陈玮 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 25.23
246523222005 李锋 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 6.63
246522222063 韦元水 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 7.03
246524122034 梁美娇 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.07
246524222026 叶雪 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 1.31
246523222041 夏萍萍 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 27.21
246523122018 韦玛 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.74
246522122002 邓丽群 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 9.03
246524222032 马江龙 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.51
246524222042 陈会 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.06
246524222031 朱凤 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222040 彭昌婷 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.37
246524222062 秦新兰 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
246524222054 邹林艳 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 17.73
246523222017 刘荣静 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 4.8
246524122029 谢加雨 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.64
246524122027 杨佳娜 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.64
246524122017 张蓉含 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.1
246524122015 申悦 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.1
246524122011 常思朗 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
246524122014 刘毕颖 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 27.57
246524122032 李翠仙 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
246522222001 艾艳 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246524122033 万春雨 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246522222049 岳香 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246524122013 李红艳 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.46
246524222055 曾普晶 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.64
246524122004 牟宇彤 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.28



246523222010 李月欣 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 25.49
246524122023 陈胜男 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 25.62
246523122007 邓亚炜 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 24.53
246524222058 刘义 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 27.06
246524122002 李红香 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.37
246523222037 龙春 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
246524222064 杨蝴蝶 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.46
246523222028 杨丽丽 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 7.92
246524222061 向瑶 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 17.04
246524122001 赵颖 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 18.45
246522222062 周欣 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 18.18
246524122003 李清 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 23.97
246524122005 韦银花 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.37
246524122007 吴玉霞 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 27.51
246524222057 杨艳梅 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.11
246524122006 余美佳 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
246523122001 漆婷 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
246524222056 陆乙鑫 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 10.37
246524122012 周玉晗 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246523222026 郭宏烽 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 25.41
246524222063 庞梦祝 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 27.66
246524222060 顾红艳 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
246524122030 何银平 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.37
246523222035 江青青 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222050 饶路路 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.55
246524222035 李鑫 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246524222041 谢玉兰 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.83
246524222048 张颖 07132 老年护理学 0.9
246524222042 陈会 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.83
246524222040 彭昌婷 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 26.94
246524222036 洪鑫 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 18.81
246524222046 杨龙梅 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246524222045 刘梦涵 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.47
246524222047 张福敏 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246524222043 漆巧 07132 老年护理学 0.9
246524222037 田熳 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 24.15
246524222044 詹金鑫 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.19
246524222039 张婷婷 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
246524222049 谢娟 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 24.79
246524222051 曹静雯 07132 老年护理学 0.9
246524222052 肖倩倩 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.56
246524222053 邓梅佳 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
246524222020 胡天换 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246524222032 马江龙 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.56
246524222034 安春海 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 23.97
246524222024 方燕 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 27.75
246524222033 翟用 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 25.32
246524222028 祝青青 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.64
246524222031 朱凤 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246524222030 邓召运 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
246524222025 林礼 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 26.58



246524222023 徐永丽 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 27.12
246524222029 卢欣 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.83
246524222021 曾丽 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 4.59
246524222018 冉隆琴 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 27.3
246524222017 张吉敏 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246524222019 王文 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.13
246524222026 叶雪 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 1.24
246524222027 陈美菊 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
246524222022 朱海兰 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246524222005 瞿秀芝 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 23.4
246524222014 徐丹 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 24.36
246524222004 陈文倩 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246524222009 雷文米 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246524222011 杨艳桃 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.55
246524222007 罗忆姣 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.11
246524222015 李美玉 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.73
246523222032 易桂玄 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 21.17
246522222063 韦元水 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 7.96
246524222002 朱红霞 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 22.59
246524222003 罗华念 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246523122019 陆光福 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 27.87
246524222016 丁琴 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 26.73
246524222013 石琼宜 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246524222010 费梅敏 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246524222006 潘娟 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.74
246524222008 刘绮梦 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 21.51
246524222012 戴宇浩 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 20.07
246522222043 徐鋆 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.87
246523222005 李锋 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 10.62
246523122018 韦玛 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 27.32
246522122002 邓丽群 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 7.32
246523122015 陈维 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
246523222034 萧光婷 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246524122012 周玉晗 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
246523222027 岳丹 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246524122025 宋丹 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.55
246524122028 谭仁浪 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 21.74
246522222033 陈玮 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 26.38
246524122027 杨佳娜 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.89
246521222007 居艳 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246524122033 万春雨 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246524122008 熊丹丽 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.02
246524122004 牟宇彤 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 27.62
246523222010 李月欣 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 24.47
246524122026 唐国琼 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246524122034 梁美娇 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.9
246524122009 张梦琳 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 27.98
246523222021 饶秋月 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.87
246523222041 夏萍萍 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 21.21
246523222028 杨丽丽 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 6.57
246523222003 徐小鑫 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0



246523222043 任美红 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.88
246524122003 李清 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 23.09
246523222014 浦梅琴 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246524122013 李红艳 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 29.42
246523222018 杨永祥 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 18.97
246522222013 梁分红 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 20.93
246523222035 江青青 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246524122020 樊丽莎 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 26.63
246523222006 业璇 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.2
246524122015 申悦 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246523222044 王刚敏 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246524122023 陈胜男 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 28.47
246523222025 陈杰 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 23.99
246521222038 陶阿玲 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 5.85
246524122014 刘毕颖 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 26.81
246524122001 赵颖 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 9.86
246524122005 韦银花 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 27.28
246524122007 吴玉霞 03007 急救护理学 101101 护理学 25.62
246121222109 熊雷 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
246121222109 熊雷 14546 药物分析(本) 101101 护理学 0.9
246121222109 熊雷 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 0.9
246121222109 熊雷 14536 药剂学(本) 101101 护理学 0.9
246124222047 李雨 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222045 任乐群 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 25.02
246124221005 李浪 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 28.65
246124222041 文金富 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222046 张艳律 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 21.42
246124221008 陈乾澈 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246124222050 杨永娴 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
246124222042 谢建 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 6.48
246124221007 吴培群 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 27.41
246124221003 张濒月 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 28.56
246124222048 梁应怀 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
246124222049 何雨 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 21.83
246124221010 曾新 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 25.31
246124221001 陈羽 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.82
246124221006 李方 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 29.91
246124221004 吴敏 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 1.65
246124221002 许泓铭 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 13.86
246124222044 李世莹 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
246124222040 刘庆丽 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.37
246124222046 张艳律 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 20.16
246124221005 李浪 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 28.92
246124222006 冉梅 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222001 姜玉艳 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222035 邱平洋 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222050 杨永娴 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246124222003 毛文洁 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.28
246124222016 王莎莎 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222048 梁应怀 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
246124222004 田乐乐 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.73



246124222038 潘怡杰 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 27.57
246124221008 陈乾澈 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246124222049 何雨 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 12.9
246124222030 田蕾 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
246124221007 吴培群 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 25.06
246124221003 张濒月 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 27.19
246124222012 赵娟 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
246124222029 刘洁 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.73
246124222002 周俊杰 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222007 张运丹 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222005 王煊 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222018 包金云 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
246124222033 刘梅双 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.82
246124222034 颜圆 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 21.69
246124221010 曾新 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 24.98
246124222010 廖映榕 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222031 曾姗 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222021 吴佳丽 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124221001 陈羽 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246124222032 金桂祥 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124221006 李方 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 29.73
246124222036 谢薇 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222013 王玥 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
246124222026 龙本静 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222047 李雨 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246124222022 陈幸力 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222015 魏翔 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 28.11
246124221004 吴敏 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 0.9
246124222019 王巧 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 12.03
246124222008 王应倩 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124221009 李蝶 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 15.13
246124222020 白若情 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222045 任乐群 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 18.28
246124222025 田艳 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
246124221002 许泓铭 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 14.27
246124222024 黎路杰 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222028 王星圣 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 28.74
246124222017 白光珍 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222037 向寿兰 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222023 胥慧敏 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.55
246124222009 吴寒池 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
246124222011 刘琴 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222014 刘维佳 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.46
246124222027 田妍婕 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222042 谢建 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
246124222044 李世莹 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246124222040 刘庆丽 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.55
246124222038 潘怡杰 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.1
246124222041 文金富 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246124222005 王煊 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222018 包金云 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91



246124222033 刘梅双 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
246124222034 颜圆 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 20.52
246124221010 曾新 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 25.14
246124222010 廖映榕 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246124222031 曾姗 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246124222021 吴佳丽 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222032 金桂祥 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124221006 李方 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246124222036 谢薇 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222013 王玥 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222026 龙本静 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246124222022 陈幸力 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222015 魏翔 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 24.3
246124222019 王巧 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 9.27
246124222008 王应倩 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246124221009 李蝶 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 0.9
246124222020 白若情 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222024 黎路杰 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222025 田艳 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222028 王星圣 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.2
246124222017 白光珍 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222037 向寿兰 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222023 胥慧敏 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 26.28
246124222009 吴寒池 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222011 刘琴 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222014 刘维佳 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.46
246124222027 田妍婕 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246124222006 冉梅 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222001 姜玉艳 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222035 邱平洋 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246124222003 毛文洁 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.22
246124222016 王莎莎 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222004 田乐乐 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
246124221008 陈乾澈 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246124222030 田蕾 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
246124221007 吴培群 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.55
246124222012 赵娟 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246124222029 刘洁 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.64
246124222002 周俊杰 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
246124222007 张运丹 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222044 李世莹 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124221001 陈羽 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246124222047 李雨 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124221004 吴敏 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 0.9
246124222045 任乐群 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 21.3
246124221002 许泓铭 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 30.0
246124222046 张艳律 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 23.87
246124221005 李浪 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.46
246124222050 杨永娴 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222048 梁应怀 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222049 何雨 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 13.71



246124221003 张濒月 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 29.15
246124222037 向寿兰 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222040 刘庆丽 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.69
246124222038 潘怡杰 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 28.72
246124222041 文金富 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222028 王星圣 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 24.5
246124222023 胥慧敏 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 23.78
246124222027 田妍婕 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222035 邱平洋 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.17
246124222030 田蕾 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222029 刘洁 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 24.86
246124222033 刘梅双 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222034 颜圆 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 17.24
246124222031 曾姗 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222021 吴佳丽 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222032 金桂祥 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222036 谢薇 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222026 龙本静 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222022 陈幸力 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222020 白若情 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222024 黎路杰 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222025 田艳 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222017 白光珍 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222009 吴寒池 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222011 刘琴 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222014 刘维佳 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.21
246124222016 王莎莎 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222012 赵娟 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222007 张运丹 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222018 包金云 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222010 廖映榕 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222013 王玥 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222015 魏翔 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 22.85
246124222019 王巧 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 9.02
246124222008 王应倩 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222006 冉梅 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222004 田乐乐 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222005 王煊 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222001 姜玉艳 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
246124222003 毛文洁 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 29.3
246124222002 周俊杰 13204 内科护理学(本) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222040 符秀山 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 7.47
247524222030 犹熠 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222038 骆妮 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 12.36
247524222035 赵开金 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 22.32
247524222046 陈佳佳 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222024 柏星宇 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 28.29
247524222050 肖婷 03191 社区护理(二) 2.16
247524222041 蒙泽园 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 25.86
247524222036 曹小敏 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
247524222034 白丹丹 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 28.74



247524222029 龚忠会 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 26.91
247524222045 梁永娟 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 0.9
247524222048 伍会会 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 28.11
247524222042 唐丽 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 9.98
247524222020 王慧 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 24.68
247524222023 杨寒春 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
247524222049 周芳芳 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222022 方金玲 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
247524222027 姚菲 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
247524222044 何迪 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.55
247524222026 汪倩倩 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.55
247524222031 王保念 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.73
247524222025 李孝丽 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 28.65
247524222028 熊林会 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.22
247524222033 姚钰雯 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 23.97
247524222032 杨胜琴 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.55
247524222037 陈艳 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222039 彭赵发兴 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 23.97
247524222054 罗孝艳 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222015 朱靖雯 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222012 杨文睿 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.64
247524222010 王富英 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.64
247524222002 晏文壕 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 28.2
247524222006 罗南 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222017 赵娅 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.64
247524222003 谢雨婷 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.01
247524222009 吴雪梅 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.73
247524221005 冯攀 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 28.05
247524222013 罗普慧贤 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
247524222001 孟婷 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222014 罗莉莉 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.73
247524222005 王曼莉 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524221006 陆大义 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 13.58
247524222019 覃旻婧 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222018 黎银林 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 3.67
247524222007 陈化 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
247524222008 陈栋维 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.91
247524222011 田景春 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.73
247524222016 邓样样 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.55
247524222004 孙思文 03191 社区护理(二) 101101 护理学 29.82
247524221006 陆大义 07950 药学导论 100701 药学 15.75
247524221001 廖万婷 07950 药学导论 100701 药学 29.19
247524221003 李正丽 07950 药学导论 100701 药学 29.91
247524221002 吴欢 07950 药学导论 100701 药学 29.46
247524222051 王星星 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 0.9
247524222043 潘瑞湘 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 4.07
247524222047 安艾芬 14550 药物化学(本) 100701 药学 6.49
247524221004 彭佳欣 07950 药学导论 100701 药学 1.46
247524222043 潘瑞湘 07950 药学导论 100701 药学 17.63
247524222054 罗孝艳 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
247524221001 廖万婷 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 28.8



247524221004 彭佳欣 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 1.54
247524222051 王星星 14536 药剂学(本) 100701 药学 0.9
247524221003 李正丽 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 29.1
247524221002 吴欢 01763 药事管理学(二) 100701 药学 29.24
247524221005 冯攀 07950 药学导论 100701 药学 27.75
247524222043 潘瑞湘 14546 药物分析(本) 100701 药学 0.9
247524222048 伍会会 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 22.82
247524222042 唐丽 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 5.16
247524222049 周芳芳 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222044 何迪 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.02
247524222031 王保念 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.46
247524222033 姚钰雯 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.19
247524222032 杨胜琴 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
247524222037 陈艳 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
247524222039 彭赵发兴 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 22.89
247524222040 符秀山 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 7.47
247524222030 犹熠 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
247524222038 骆妮 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 11.55
247524222035 赵开金 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 25.5
247524222046 陈佳佳 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222050 肖婷 07132 老年护理学 0.9
247524222041 蒙泽园 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 27.21
247524222036 曹小敏 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
247524222034 白丹丹 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.73
247524222029 龚忠会 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 19.89
247524222045 梁永娟 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
247524222020 王慧 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 25.29
247524222023 杨寒春 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.64
247524222013 罗普慧贤 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.73
247524222014 罗莉莉 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
247524222022 方金玲 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.73
247524222019 覃旻婧 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 30.0
247524222027 姚菲 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.64
247524222018 黎银林 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 0.9
247524222026 汪倩倩 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.74
247524222025 李孝丽 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 27.78
247524222028 熊林会 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.37
247524222011 田景春 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.1
247524222016 邓样样 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.1
247524222015 朱靖雯 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.91
247524222012 杨文睿 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.55
247524222024 柏星宇 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.1
247524222017 赵娅 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.13
247524222009 吴雪梅 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.46
247524222001 孟婷 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.73
247524222005 王曼莉 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
247524222007 陈化 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
247524222008 陈栋维 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
247524222004 孙思文 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.64
247524222010 王富英 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.74
247524222002 晏文壕 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 28.2



247524222006 罗南 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.82
247524222003 谢雨婷 07132 老年护理学 101101 护理学 29.1


